
GT 4 - Accumulated Points

Rank Car No Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total
Difference to 
next driver

Difference to 
leader

1 32 Cory Jamieson 217 217

2 66 Dion Walker 217 217 0 0

3 56 Scott Mills 188 188 29 29

4 101 Christopher Sklenars 168 168 20 49

5 20 Justin King 166 166 2 51

6 72 Martin Hicks 141 141 25 76

7 74 Khan Robertson 138 138 3 79

8 99 Paul Reid 123 123 15 94

9 80 Glenden Mouat 121 121 2 96

10 82 Brian Hamilton 69 69 52 148

11 117 Bruce Brooks 15 15 54 202

12 22 Reece Jones 0 15 217

13 0 0 217

14 0 0 217

15 0 0 217

16 0 0 217

17 0 0 217

18 0 0 217

19 0 0 217

20 0 0 188

21 0 0 168

22 0 0 166

23 0 0 141

24 0 0 138

25 0 0 123

26 0 0 121

27 0 0 69

28 0 0 15

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0


